
40 Witham Town Service
Monday, Wednesday and Saturday

Witham, Owers Road, Adj - 10:50 11:50 12:50
Witham, Howbridge Estate, Adj - 10:54 11:54 12:54
Witham, Newland Street, NE-bound 10:01 10:57 11:57 12:57
Witham, Collingwood Road, NW-bound, arr 10:02 10:58 11:58 12:58
Witham, Collingwood Road, NW-bound, dep 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02
Witham, Railway Station, Opp 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04
Witham, Morrisons Store, Adj 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06
Witham, Ebenezer Close, Opp 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10

Witham, Ebenezer Close, Opp 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11
Witham, Morrisons Store, Adj 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
Witham, Railway Station, Stop 1 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16
Witham, Collingwood Road, SE-bound, arr 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18
Witham, Collingwood Road, SE-bound, dep 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Witham, Newland Street, SW-bound 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
Witham, Howbridge Estate, Opp 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
Witham, Owers Road, Opp 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30



13:50 15:50 17:08
13:54 15:54 17:12
13:57 15:57 17:15
13:58 15:58 17:16
14:02 16:02 17:20
14:04 16:04 17:22
14:06 16:06 17:24
14:10 16:10 17:28

14:11 16:11 17:29
14:14 16:14 17:32
14:16 16:16 17:34
14:18 16:18 17:36
14:22 16:22 17:40
14:23 16:23 17:41
14:26 16:26 17:44
14:30 16:30 17:48


	Rowset Export

